
Annexure 1
List of operational creditors (Employees)

Amount of claim 
admitted

Admitted as Contingent 
Claim

1 Prem Singh 26-02-2024                  1,20,000.00                                     -                                       -                                       -                       1,20,000.00 
2 Mr. Pankaj Sharma 09-03-2024                29,42,199.00                                     -                       6,57,077.00                                     -                     22,85,122.00 

Total 30,62,199.00               -                                  6,57,077.00                    -                                  24,05,122.00                  

Admitted Amount
Amount of claim not 

admitted
Sl.no Name of creditor Date of receipt  Amount claimed 

 Amount of Claim 
under verification 

Page 1 of 1


